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Royal Oak   Chipping Sodbury  Thursday 9th May 
Green Dragon  Marlborough  Saturday 11th May 
Langley Arms   Emerson Green, Bristol  Friday 17th May 
Tap & Barrel    Bedminster   Saturday 18th May 
Parsons Nose                     Melksham             Friday 24th May 
Queen Vic   Stroud   Saturday 25th May 
Treble Chance  Southmead  Saturday 1st June  
Molloys   Bristol   Saturday 15th June  
Ride of Respect  Abingdon  Sunday 16th June 

Angel    Westbury  Friday 21st June 
Kings Arms   Bath   Saturday 22nd June 
Crown & Horseshoe  Oldland Common  Friday 28th June  
Swiss Chalet   Swindon Saturday 29th June  

Yo, homeys!
Right then, here’s the next few weeks of our never-ending 
tour of duty in the mighty AUF rawk machine...

Plenty of gig action coming up, and we’re mighty proud to have 
been invited back to play for the Ride Of Respect again this year.
Last time we had a fantastic day, this one will be even better, and 
we’re looking forward to catching up with some old mates, 
hopefully without the frostbite this time.

So – get your motor running, get out on the highway, and we’ll see you 
somewhere out there on that Highway to Hull…

Angel Up Front

www.angelupfront.co.uk

Four-piece rock covers band

Angel Up Front

One Angel, three idiots* and a 
rubber chicken…

Doctor, Doctor, give me the news,
I’ve got a suitcase of…

If you’re reading this, there’s every chance 
you’ve just seen, or are just about to see, the 
West Country’s most irresistibly attractive 
purveyors of quality pre-owned rawk’n’rollTM

making a very loud noise, and probably not 
being particularly sensible about it. 
We advise you to drink heavily at this point.

You have been warned...

*Idiot shown for illustration purposes only. Actual idiots may vary.


	Slide Number 2



